
MA-SA-42-BK Orta 150 x 225 WP 
Trampoliini

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Hyppimisalue
Turva-alue
Max. putoamiskorkeus
Käyttäjämäärä
Perustus

1500 mm
2250 mm

1000x1750 mm
5000x5750 mm

900 mm
1

Maahan upotettava
syvyys 400mm

Sinkitty teräs
Sinkitty teräs
Muovi, liukumaton pinta, 
8 värivaihtoehtoa

Kehikko
Jouset
Verkko


